dKIRA
BENCH DRILLING AND TAPPING
1
ifi?a>3i^ns;tmij5aiJn?mmni>ialvl^
t?i1a>3liiiJma£Jiuas;i,'5^nsjuiiij5ailn?fumntialv^
Bench drilling machine
Tapping machine
Tapping and drilling machine

Taper shank drill Arbor
•Hîii ̂ a n fjin w-w M jJ 5 ̂ jj uiiuti u
Integral-type keyless drill chuck
vn^ufiaf̂te^^uijutiw
Integral-type collet chuck
H^andivtusisi^anmiJmatJi
Using drill and tap
niumtiJal
Taper shank
Can be inserted into the
spindle taper directly
Arbor
1
r
Integral-type
I
Integral-type
1
lin3^(?iatmiJtiJl£JUi,li
Quick change holder
^i^u^ariG^^iu
Drill chuck
•
I 1
Drill holder D D Tap holder
Drill
^an^nJLniui
Tap
The above is reference. Kira doesn't sell tools. 03
i.^la^ai.^nsiiiiiu^'^Ilis; / Bench drilling machine
N S D - 3 4 0
I NSD-340-R250W4P380V I
Only Drilling Manual Bench type
ms; DRILLING
FC200 •
3 -13 mm
H u a t ^ a f 4P °nui^ 250W Wui^ann^'nyTi^'^^^a
"Pl 113>l S nlun 1 1 1 S^llill ̂  LL S Lt §J U!J 11ll tJ l] ̂
Equippped with 250W 4P motor. Powerful drilling is possible by the machine.
By the dial scale on the pinion shaft assures fast and accurate depth settings.
The belt handling can be easily done by operating the motor slide lever.
bmuiiic) Manual sjat^al Motor
380V,0.25kW-4P
tYiiiJal Taper
JT6
ana'wnul V belt
O
A-39
y^G\\,e\n I Pulley
KID-4gO
rKID-420-R^
DRILLING
FC200 f#
4 - 23 mm
^asjG^^nmns; / Spec i f i ca t ion
Only Drilling Manual Bench type
• t<Rla>aSIm>3G^!i '̂ntmLmiN3ma'piii3^uiJu^°iUG^s^
• The machine is constructed rigidly for accuracy and for absorbing vibration from
heavy drilling.
u^uu^e) Manual waieial Motor
380V,0.75kW-6P
lYitilal Taper
•
MT3
enuwnui V belt
O
A-34, A-27
ymim I Pulley
•nijfnt / Item iM 1 Model NSD-340 KID-420
Swing (mm) 330 420
Drilling capacity (mm) S45C
FC200
3 -11